SENSITRON
   SEMICONDUCTOR
©2014 Sensitron Semiconductor  221 West Industry Court    Deer Park, NY  11729-4681
 (631) 586-7600  FAX (631) 242-9798  http://www.sensitron.com  sales@sensitron.com
MURC105-MURC160
Technical Data
Data Sheet 4853, Rev. B
MURC105-MURC160

maintenance of international peace and safety nor are they to be applied to that purpose by their direct purchasers or any third party. When
exporting these products (technologies), the necessary procedures are to be taken in accordance with related laws and regulations.
PART ORDERING INFORMATION
Default part number is Al top, Ag bottom.
Add the following suffix for these metal combinations:
Suffix Top Bottom Part Number
 Al Ag MURC105
AG Al Au MURC105AG
BB Ag Ag MURC105BB
BG Ag Au MURC105BG
GG Au Au MURC105GG
GB Au Ag MURC105GB
-R - Reverse polarity - MURC105-R
A = Ti (0.3 kA) / Al (25 kA)
B = Ti (1.2 kA) / Ni (1.8 kA) / Ag (30kA)
G = Ti (1.2 kA) / Ni (1.8 kA) / Au (12kA) (TOP) /  Ti (1.2 kA) / Ni (1.8 kA) / Au (4kA) (BOTTOM)